
0
20

0
40

0
60

0
80

0
10

00
SS

C-
He

ig
ht

00 200 400 600 800 1000
FL3-Height

EJM.001

R2

0
20

0
40

0
60

0
80

0
10

00
SS

C-
He

ig
ht

00 200 400 600 800 1000
FSC-Height

EJM.001

R1

0
20

40
60

80
10

0
Co

un
ts

100 101 102 103 104
CD3(Leu-4) FITC

EJM.002

M1

0
20

40
60

80
10

0
Co

un
ts

100 101 102 103 104
CD10 (HI10A)FITC

EJM.003

M1

0
20

40
60

80
10

0
Co

un
ts

100 101 102 103 104
CD13 (My7) FITC

EJM.004

M1

0
20

40
60

80
10

0
Co

un
ts

100 101 102 103 104
CD19 (Leu-12) FITC

EJM.005

M1

Page 1

CD13: 0%

EJM (ACC 560)

CD19: 0%

CD10: 0%CD3: 1%



0
20

40
60

80
10

0
Co

un
ts

100 101 102 103 104
CD20 (Leu-16) FITC

EJM.006

M1

0
20

40
60

80
10

0
Co

un
ts

100 101 102 103 104
CD37 (M-B371) FITC

M1

0
20

40
60

80
10

0
Co

un
ts

100 101 102 103 104
CD34 (Clone 581) FITC

EJM.007

M1

0
10

20
30

40
50

60
70

80
Co

un
ts

100 101 102 103 104
CD38 (HIT2) FITC

EJM.009

M1

0
20

40
60

80
10

0
Co

un
ts

100 101 102 103 104
CD 138 (B-B4) FITC

M1

0
20

40
60

80
10

0
Co

un
ts

100 101 102 103 104
CD80 (B-B1) FITC

EJM.014

M1

Page 2

CD20: 0%

CD37: 44%

CD34: 1%

CD38: 82%

CD138: 88% CD80: 3%



0
20

40
60

80
10

0
Co

un
ts

100 101 102 103 104
CD34 (Clone 581) FITC

EJM.007

0
10

20
30

40
50

60
70

80
Co

un
ts

100 101 102 103 104
CD38 (HIT2) FITC

EJM.009

0
20

40
60

80
10

0
Co

un
ts

100 101 102 103 104
CD80 (B-B1) FITC

EJM.014

Page 3


